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Link do produktu: https://4motorsport.pl/vdo-czujnik-cisnienia-0-10-bar-z-sygnalem-2-0-bar-m10x10-p-1593.html

Opis produktu

Czujnik cisnienia VDO z sygnatem niskiego

Skala: 0-10 bar
Zasilanie: 12V
Gwint: M10x1.0

VDO czujnik cisnienia 0-10 bar z
sygnatem 2,0 bar M10x1.0

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

369,10 zt
300,09 zt
650564
650564

ciSnienia 2,0 bar
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